55. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny 2. rész
Kaposvar, Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda, 2023. 05. 21.

DONTOK

50 m ferfi pillangd

31. versenyszam

1.

ogakwn

Harsanyi Matyas
Edzéje:
Primachik Valerii
Kovats Alex
Tarkovacs Alex
Csizmadia Maté
Kiss Levente

2005

2005
2006
2006
2004
2004

Kaposv. SI

Ukrajna
Kaposv. SI
Iron Swim
Pécsi S.N.
Mohacsi TE

0:25,24

0:26,17
0:26,56
0:26,90
0:28,14
0:29,09
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